
Barahatal Rural Municipality 
Office of The Rural Municipal Executive

Kunathari, Surkhet
       Karnali Province, Nepal

Re-Invitation for Bids
IFBNo :-BRM/NCB/WORKS/2079/80-11 

First Date of  Publication: 2080/02/11 (25th May, 2023)
Last Deadline for Submission bid document: 2080/02/26 (9thJune, 2023), 12:00PM

             Bid Opening Date: 2080/02/26 (9th June, 2023), 1:00 PM

Barahatal Rural Municipality, Office of the Rural municipal executive, Surkhet invites NCB from eligible domestic Bidders for the Contracts named 
below:

S. 
N.

Contract                        
Identification 

Number

Work  
Description/ 

Name of Project
Major Qualification and Key activities

 Bid Security 
amount  
(NRs.)

Bid Security 
Validity 
Period

Bid
Purchasing 
Fees ( NRs)

1
BRM/NCB/

WORKS/ 
079/80-11

Construction of  
Administrative  

Building in  
Barahatal RM, 

Surkhet

Avg. annual construction Turnover= NRs.5,03,50,000
Contract of  Similar size and nature= NRs.4,50,00,000

Minimum Quantity of PCC for RCC work (1:1.5:3) =635 Cum
Minimum quantity of Steel Reinforcement (Fe 500) work = 

102 Ton

20,15,000.00 120 Days
5,000.00

1. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information at the office of Barahatal Rural Municipality,Office of the Rural Municipal Executive, 
Kunathari, Surkhet Or may visit PPMO e-GP System www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.

2.  Bidder have only option to submit their bid electronically may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s Web Site 
www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically,  should  deposit  the  cost of  bidding  document  stated in the above 
table in  the Project’s  Rajaswa (revenue) account  as  specified  below and  the scanned  copy (pdf format) of the Bank  deposit  voucher  shall  
be  uploaded  by  the  bidder at  the  time of electronic submission of the bids. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: 

 Name of Bank   : Nabil Bank Ltd.
 Name of Office : Barahatal Rural  Municipality, Kunathari, Surkhet
 Office Code no  : u 1.1
 Internal  Revenue (Aantarik Rajaswa)Account no : 06901017500346

3. Matters not covered in this tender notice shall be in accordance with public procurement act, 2063 and public procurement regulations, 2064 
and other prevailing rules and regulations of Nepal.

Chief Administrative officer


